
 
 
 
 
Staff Contact Details 
 

Area Name Contact Details 

Main Line / Absence Reporting Randi Lieteau 847-425-5800 

Division Coordinator, PK-5 
Head of School 

Carly Andrews candrews@bakerdemschool.org 

Division Coordinator, 6-8 Tyler Leach tleach@bakerdemschool.org 

Tech Support Brian Hagy 
Becky Crawford 

tech@bakerdemschool.org 

Social Worker Cynthia Eudy ceudy@bakerdemschool.org 

Learning Specialist, Grades 1-5 Lauren Librando llibrando@bakerdemschool.org 

Learning Specialist, Grades 6-8 Colin Meyer cmeyer@bakerdemschool.org 

School Nurse Anne Riggs ariggs@bakerdemschool.org 

Enrollment Management Denise Boswell dboswell@bakerdemschool.org 

After School Activities/PLA Hannah Bielawski hbielawski@bakerdemschool.org 

Financial Questions Arona Puttrich aputtrich@bakerdemschool.org 

Advancement, Parent Engagement, 
Communication 

Rachel Yantis ryantis@bakerdemschool.org 
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